
16 - White

Gaia

Environment: indoor

Mounting: wall

Net weight (kg): 1,5

Code      - Finishing

T183
T184

16
16

Electrification:

R7s78mm 1x80W QT-DE
G24d-2  1x18W  TC-D 

Certifications:

30
0

IP  20

POOM contract collection by Lucente

GAIA-A1   Painted metal structure. Amber coloured glass diffuser with satined white finishing.
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LUCENTE S.r.l. Unipersonale - Via Piemonte, 1/A - 31038 Padernello di Paese (TV) Italy - tel +39 0422 4575 - fax +39 0422 950720 - info@lucente.eu - www.lucente.eu

240130


